
THAT PART OF S1/2 OF SE1/4 OF SE
& S1/2 0F S1/2 OF SW1/4 OF SEC 2
LIES WEST OF WESTERN R/W OF ABAN

FORT PHYLLIS CAROL WATSON
17818 NW 175 AVENUE
ALACHUA, FL 32615

21-5S-16-03668-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

21516.00 1.00/

03/07/2022 MLU

10/28/2019 BC 44.03 16,048 172,120 12,048 4,000

STANDARD
3

120,705
620

176,120
137,373

0
137,373

0
137,373
297,445

0

297,445

1391/0055 8/09/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESLEY MANDEL WATSON 

PHYLLIS CAROL WATSO

1243/1629 9/21/2012 LE U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHYLLIS C WATSON FORT

WESLEY MANDEL WATSO
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10854 SW STATE ROAD 47  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,709 97.0200 108.66 185,700 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1472

BAS 1,472 100 1,472 103,966

FSP 100 40 40 2,825

FST 96 55 53 3,743

UGR 288 45 130 9,182

UOP 70 20 14 989

2,026 1,709 120,705

BAS= W46 FST= W12 S8 E12 N8$S8 UGR= W12 S24 E12 N24$ S24 UOP=
W12 S5 E14 N5 W2$ E2 FSP= S5 E20 N5 W20$ E44 N32$.
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12
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24
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12

5

14

5

2

FSP5

20

5
20

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 16 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 128

2 0213 GRAIN BIN 0 0 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 192

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

620

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 43.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 12,048

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 43.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 172,120


